 A
IR
 B
LA
DE
 A
IR
 K

IR
 K
N
IF
E
TM TM
E-mail:-
Web:-
B
24
AK
21
NEX FLOW® SILENT X-STREAM® AIR BLADE® AIR KNIFE
10003 / 10003S – 3”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.005
0.6
26

1.26
34
149
7.7
573
957
45.3
1.51
39
158
8.4
684
1104
48.1
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
10006 / 10006S – 6”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.01
1.6
5.1

20.7
1.46
40
72
7.7
664
1123
22.1
1.72
46
76
8.4
779
1288
23.3
10008 / 10008S – 8”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.01
2.5
4.7

16.8
1.6
44
58.1
7.7
726
1233
17.7
1.87
50
60.4
8.4
847
1417
18.4
10012 / 10012S – 12”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0
4.6
6.3

IR
 K
N
IF
E
TM TM
E-mail:-
Web:-
B
24
AK
22
NEX FLOW® SILENT X-STREAM® AIR BLADE® AIR KNIFE
10018 / 10018S – 18”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.03
7.2
8.4

2.31
64
38.8
7.7
1049
1804
11.8
2.64
72
38.9
8.4
1197
2025
11.9
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
10024 / 10024S – 24”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.01
10
9.8

10.8
2.78
75
35.5
7.7
1263
2135
10.8
3.16
84
35.3
8.4
1433
2374
10.8
10030 / 10030S – 30”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.2
14
10.7

10.3
3.28
87
33.7
7.7
1489
2466
10.3
3.7
97
33.2
8.4
1676
2742
10.1
10036 / 10036S – 36”  Standard Air Blade® Air Knife
10
0.33
16
11.4